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01-12-2023
02-12-2023

03-12-2023
04-12-2023

05-12-2023
06-12-2023
07-12-2023
08-12-2023

09-12-2023
10-12-2023
11-12-2023

12-12-2023

13-12-2023
14-12-2023

15-12-2023
16-12-2023

17-12-2023
18-12-2023
19-12-2023
20-12-2023
21-12-2023

22-12-2023
23-12-2023
24-12-2023
25-12-2023
26-12-2023
27-12-2023
28-12-2023
29-12-2023
30-12-2023

31-12-2023

Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
2023-24

December, 2023

World Aids Day/ Silver Zone Exam
Holiday

International Day of Persons with disabilities
World Wildlife Conservation Day

Prathamastami (Holiday)/ World Soil Day

Armed Force Flag Day/ Silver Zone Exam

International Anti-Corruption Day/ Puppet Show (ESP) Story Fun
Human Rights Day
Periodic Test-Il begins (Nursery-IX & XI)

SOF ICO Examination (XI, XI1)/ ISSO

Pre Board-I (Class- X & XII) begins
Periodic Test-1l ends (Nursery-UKG)

Periodic Test-Il ends (I-V)

FDP for staff/ 3™ Saturday holiday for student

PT-II (VI-IX) ends/ Christmas Celebration (Nursery-UKG)/ Guru Ghasidas Jayanti
SOF NCO Examination
Unit Test-II (Std-XI) ends / Pre Board-I (Std-X) ends

Pre Board-I (Class-XIl) ends

Winter Camp

Staff Picnic

Winter Break

22-



01-01-2024
02-01-2024

03-01-2024

04-01-2024

05-01-2024
06-01-2024
07-01-2024
08-01-2024

09-01-2024

10-01-2024

11-01-2024

12-01-2024

13-01-2024
14-01-2024
15-01-2024
16-01-2024

17-01-2024

18-01-2024

19-01-2024

20-01-2024

21-01-2024
22-01-2024

23-01-2024
24-01-2024
25-01-2024
26-01-2024
27-01-2024

28-01-2024
29-01-2024
30-01-2024

31-01-2024

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

2023-24

New Year (Holiday)

School reopens

Sahodaya Exam begins (Class- X & XII)

National Bird Day/ Visit to Neighbourhood places (Nursery-UKG)

Holiday

Parents-Teachers Meeting

Inspiration Day

National Milk Day/ International Thank You Day

World Hindi Divas

National Youth Day

Makar Sankranti (Holiday)/ Army Day
World Religious Day/ Co-Scholastic Exam. (Play School to VIII) begin

FDP for staff/ 3" Saturday holiday for student

Sahodaya Exam. (Class-X) ends

Sahodaya Class-XIl ends

Subhas Chandra Bose, Veer Surendra Sai Jayanti/ Flag Day (Observation)
International Day of Education

Republic Day (Observation)

Martyr’s Day

Co-Scholastic Exam. (Play School to VIII) ends



01-02-2024
02-02-2024

03-02-2024

04-02-2024
05-02-2024

06-02-2024

07-02-2024

08-02-2024
09-02-2024
10-02-2024
11-02-2024

12-02-2024
13-02-2024
14-02-2024

15-02-2024
16-02-2024

17-02-2024

18-02-2024

19-02-2024

20-02-2024

21-02-2024

22-02-2024

23-02-2024

24-02-2024

25-02-2024

26-02-2024

27-02-2024

28-02-2024

29-02-2024

Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL ACTIVITIES
2023-24

FDP for staff/ Holiday for students

World Water Day

Birth Anniversary of Sarojini Naidu (VII-X)
Basant Panchami/ Saraswati Puja (Observation)

Holiday

Annual exam. (XI) begins

World Day for Social Justice

Annual exam. (Play school to Class-IX) begins
World Thinking Day

World Peace & Understanding Day

National Science Day/ Floral Design Day
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01-03-2024
02-03-2024
03-03-2024

04-03-2024
05-03-2024

06-03-2024
07-03-2024
08-03-2024

09-03-2024
10-03-2024
11-03-2024
12-03-2024

13-03-2024

14-03-2024
15-03-2024
16-03-2024

17-03-2024
18-03-2024

19-03-2024
20-03-2024
21-03-2024

22-03-2024

23-03-2024

24-03-2024
25-03-2024

26-03-2024

27-03-2024

28-03-2024

29-03-2024

30-03-2024

31-03-2024

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday
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2023-24
March, 2024

Annual Examination (Play school to V) ends

Working day (as 9™ Second Saturday) is closed

Annual Exam. (Class-VI to IX) ends
Panchayati Raj Divas (Holiday)

Annual Exam. (Class-XI) ends

Mahashivratri (Holiday)

Holiday

Bridge course for Classes-I to IX & Xl begins

Teachers’ Training- Day 1 (Holiday for students)

Teachers’ Training- Day-2

Bridge course for Class-I to IX & Xl ends/ Teacher’s Training Day-3

International Day of Happiness/ Teachers Training Day-4
Parents-Teachers Meeting (Play School-Il)- Result Declaration & Book Distribution

Parents-Teachers Meeting (l11-V)-Result Declaration & Book Distribution / World
Water Day/ Teachers’ Training Day-5
Parents-Teachers Meeting (VI-IX & XlI)-Result Declaration & Book Distribution

Dola Purnima (Holiday)

Holi (Holiday)

Review of Team before Parents Orientation
SESSION BREAK BEGIN

Good Friday (Holiday)

SESSION BREAK/ Parent Orientation (Phase-l)

Parent Orientation (Phase-Il)

% NB: New academic session (2024-25) for classes | to X & XII will commence from 01-04-2024.
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