O P JINDAL SCHOOL, ANGUL



SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

(DECEMBER 2023 - MARCH 2024)

		December, 2023
01-12-2023	Friday	World Aids Day/ Silver Zone Exam
02-12-2023	Saturday	Holiday
03-12-2023	Sunday	International Day of Persons with disabilities
04-12-2023	Monday	World Wildlife Conservation Day
05-12-2023	Tuesday	Prathamastami (Holiday)/ World Soil Day
06-12-2023	Wednesday	
07-12-2023	Thursday	Armed Force Flag Day/ Silver Zone Exam
08-12-2023	Friday	
09-12-2023	Saturday	International Anti-Corruption Day/ Puppet Show (ESP) Story Fun
10-12-2023	Sunday	Human Rights Day
11-12-2023	Monday	Periodic Test-II begins (Nursery-IX & XI)
12-12-2023	Tuesday	SOF ICO Examination (XI, XII)/ ISSO
13-12-2023	Wednesday	Pre Board-I (Class- X & XII) begins
14-12-2023	Thursday	Periodic Test-II ends (Nursery-UKG)
15-12-2023	Friday	Periodic Test-II ends (I-V)
16-12-2023	Saturday	FDP for staff/ 3 rd Saturday holiday for student
17-12-2023	Sunday	
18-12-2023	Monday	PT-II (VI-IX) ends/ Christmas Celebration (Nursery-UKG)/ Guru Ghasidas Jayanti
19-12-2023	Tuesday	SOF NCO Examination
20-12-2023	Wednesday	Unit Test-II (Std-XI) ends / Pre Board-I (Std-X) ends
21-12-2023	Thursday	
22-12-2023	Friday	Pre Board-I (Class-XII) ends
23-12-2023	Saturday	
24-12-2023	Sunday	Winter Camp
25-12-2023	Monday	
26-12-2023	Tuesday	Staff Picnic
27-12-2023	Wednesday	
28-12-2023	Thursday	
29-12-2023	Friday	Winter Break
30-12-2023	Saturday	
31-12-2023	Sunday	

		2023-24
		January, 2024
01-01-2024	Monday	New Year (Holiday)
02-01-2024	Tuesday	School reopens
03-01-2024	Modnosday	Sahadaya Eyam hagina (Class V 9 VII)
03-01-2024	Wednesday	Sahodaya Exam begins (Class- X & XII)
04-01-2024	Thursday	
05-01-2024	Friday	National Bird Day/ Visit to Neighbourhood places (Nursery-UKG)
06-01-2024	Saturday	Holiday
07-01-2024	Sunday	
08-01-2024	Monday	Parents-Teachers Meeting
09-01-2024	Tuesday	Inspiration Day
10-01-2024	Wednesday	World Hindi Divas
11-01-2024	Thursday	National Milk Day/ International Thank You Day
11-01-2024	Thursday	National Milk Day/ International Thank You Day
12-01-2024	Friday	National Youth Day
13-01-2024	Saturday	Sahodaya Exam. (Class-X) ends
14-01-2024	Sunday	Sanouaya Exam. (Class-A) enus
15-01-2024	Monday	Makar Sankranti (Holiday)/ Army Day
16-01-2024	Tuesday	World Religious Day/ Co-Scholastic Exam. (Play School to VIII) begin
	ŕ	(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
17-01-2024	Wednesday	
18-01-2024	Thursday	
40.04.000		
19-01-2024	Friday	
20-01-2024	Saturday	FDP for staff/ 3 rd Saturday holiday for student
21-01-2024	Cundou	
22-01-2024	Sunday Monday	Sahodaya Class-XII ends
22-01-2024	Wioriday	Sanodaya ciass XII ciius
23-01-2024	Tuesday	Subhas Chandra Bose, Veer Surendra Sai Jayanti/ Flag Day (Observation)
24-01-2024	Wednesday	International Day of Education
25-01-2024	Thursday	
26-01-2024	Friday	Republic Day (Observation)
27-01-2024	Saturday	
28-01-2024	Sunday	
29-01-2024	Monday	
30-01-2024	Tuesday	Martyr's Day
31-01-2024	Wednesday	Co-Scholastic Exam. (Play School to VIII) ends
		, ,

		2023-24
		February, 2024
01-02-2024	Thursday	
02-02-2024	Friday	
03-02-2024	Saturday	FDP for staff/ Holiday for students
03-02-2024	Saturday	Tor for stail, nonday for students
04-02-2024	Sunday	
05-02-2024	Monday	
06-02-2024	Tuesday	
07-02-2024	Wednesday	World Water Day
00 00 0004	-	·
08-02-2024	Thursday	
09-02-2024 10-02-2024	Friday Saturday	
11-02-2024	Sunday	
12-02-2024	Monday	
13-02-2024	Tuesday	Birth Anniversary of Sarojini Naidu (VII-X)
14-02-2024	Wednesday	Basant Panchami/ Saraswati Puja (Observation)
45 02 2024	Thursday	
15-02-2024 16-02-2024	Thursday Friday	
10-02-2024	Tituay	
17-02-2024	Saturday	Holiday
18-02-2024	Sunday	
19-02-2024	Monday	Annual exam. (XI) begins
20-02-2024	Tuesday	World Day for Social Justice
21-02-2024	Wednesday	Annual exam. (Play school to Class-IX) begins
22-02-2024	Thursday	World Thinking Day
23-02-2024	Friday	World Peace & Understanding Day
24-02-2024	Saturday	
25-02-2024	Sunday	
26-02-2024	Monday	
27-02-2024	Tuesday	
28-02-2024	Wednesday	National Science Day/ Floral Design Day
29-02-2024	Thursday	

		March, 2024
01-03-2024	Friday	Annual Examination (Play school to V) ends
02-03-2024	Saturday	Working day (as 9 th Second Saturday) is closed
03-03-2024	Sunday	
04-03-2024	Monday	Annual Exam. (Class-VI to IX) ends
05-03-2024	Tuesday	Panchayati Raj Divas (Holiday)
06-03-2024	Wednesday	Annual Exam. (Class-XI) ends
07-03-2024	Thursday	
08-03-2024	Friday	Mahashivratri (Holiday)
09-03-2024	Saturday	Holiday
10-03-2024	Sunday	
11-03-2024	Monday	Bridge course for Classes-I to IX & XI begins
12-03-2024	Tuesday	
13-03-2024	Wednesday	
14-03-2024	Thursday	
15-03-2024	Friday	
16-03-2024	Saturday	Teachers' Training- Day 1 (Holiday for students)
17-03-2024	Sunday	
18-03-2024	Monday	Teachers' Training- Day-2
19-03-2024	Tuesday	Bridge course for Class-I to IX & XI ends/ Teacher's Training Day-3
20-03-2024	Wednesday	International Day of Happiness/ Teachers Training Day-4
21-03-2024	Thursday	Parents-Teachers Meeting (Play School-II)- Result Declaration & Book Distribution
22-03-2024	Friday	Parents-Teachers Meeting (III-V)-Result Declaration & Book Distribution / World Water Day/ Teachers' Training Day-5
23-03-2024	Saturday	Parents-Teachers Meeting (VI-IX & XI)-Result Declaration & Book Distribution
24-03-2024	Sunday	
25-03-2024	Monday	Dola Purnima (Holiday)
26-03-2024	Tuesday	Holi (Holiday)
27-03-2024	Wednesday	Review of Team before Parents Orientation
28-03-2024	Thursday	SESSION BREAK BEGIN
29-03-2024	Friday	Good Friday (Holiday)
30-03-2024	Saturday	SESSION BREAK/ Parent Orientation (Phase-I)
31-03-2024	Sunday	Parent Orientation (Phase-II)

^{*} NB: New academic session (2024-25) for classes I to X & XII will commence from 01-04-2024.